Linemen & General Tools
Linemen & General Tools
Page : 2  Email: sales@ukusp.co.uk  Tel: +44 (0)1782537200  www.ukusp.co.uk
Table of Contents
Product Code Page
   Klein Climbing Irons 37 4
   Klein Bare Climbers 38 4
   Leather T Climbing Pads 65200637 4

Page : 7  Email: sales@ukusp.co.uk  Tel: +44 (0)1782537200  www.ukusp.co.uk
Podger Spanners
Podger Spanners Heavy Duty Drop Forged
Part No Size
RPS1013 10 x 13mm
RPS1317 13 x 17mm
RPS1719 17 x 19mm
RPS1921 19 x 21mm
RPS1924 19 x 24mm
RPS2430 24 x 30mm
RPS2730 27 x 30mm
RPS3032 30 x 32mm
Adjustable Spanners Draper Expert
Expert Quality
Part No Size Jaw Opening
ADJ150 150mm (6" 20mm
ADJ200 200mm (8") 24mm
ADJ250 250mm (10") 29mm
ADJ300 300mm (12") 34mm
ADJ375 375mm (15") 43mm
ADJ460 460mm (18") 58mm
ADJ600 600mm (24") 70mm Pipe Wrenches Stilsons
Bacho Professional Stillson Pipe Wrench
Part No Size Jaw Opening
PW200 200mm (8") 20mm
PW250 250mm (10") 25mm